Rangliste: B 1

Sportart:

Rang
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Platz
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Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Sp.

69
70
71
72

Heim-Team

Black Flyers
DVO 2

The Dartons
Fuurbrand

Team

Schlarpe Darter 4
Black Flyers

DVO 2
DVO 3

The Dartons

Fadrbrand
PW 1
DVO 5

Pné6darters

Name

Daniel Menzi
Michael Gschwend
Kevin Steiner

Lars Senn

Michael Zingg
Polizzi Caloggero
Markus Oertig
Mick Scherrer

Ramon Steinbrunner

Roberto Esposito

Hans Hausammann

Heinz Wiederkehr
Lucas Rempfler
Raffaello Demasi
Daniel Grunder
Marcel Michaud
Paul Buerkler
Dodo Golay
Hubert Odermatt
Remo Dal Pan
Tiziano Bonafé
Heiri Kuratli
Fabian Graf
Stefan Riederer
Dominik Wagner
Noel Grunder
Reto Hauri
Thomas Hintz
Cyrill Schleusser
Renato Manser
Silvio Thalmann

B

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
079 206 45 56 eMail:

Handy:

Rundenergebnis

Gast-Team

DVO 3

DVO 5

Schlarpe Darter 4
Pnoodarters

Punkte
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Aktuelle Rangliste

Team

Black Flyers
Black Flyers
Schlarpe Darter 4
Schlarpe Darter 4
The Dartons
DVO 3

Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 2

The Dartons
DVO 3

Fadrbrand

PW 1
Pnodddarters
Black Flyers
DVO 2

PW 1

DVO 3

DVO 3

Fudrbrand

DVO 2

DVO 5

DVO 5

The Dartons
Black Flyers

PW 1

DVO 2

Fadrbrand

The Dartons
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 2

Fadrbrand

Anz. Beg. Punkte
16 46
16 40
16 29
16 26
16 19
16 19
16 16
16 11
16 4
Gaststatte
Dartloch
Dartloch

Schlarpe Darter
Schlarpe Darter
Zur Baustelle
5th Avenue
Schlarpe Darter
5th Avenue

Zur Baustelle
5th Avenue
Hannes

PW

Gwolb

Dartloch

5th Avenue

PW

5th Avenue

5th Avenue
Hannes

5th Avenue

5th Avenue

5th Avenue

Zur Baustelle
Dartloch

PW

5th Avenue
Hannes

Zur Baustelle
Schlarpe Darter
5th Avenue
Hannes

15.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2019

Spiele

10:8
16:2
8:10
13:5

Spiele
194 : 94

192 : 96
167 : 121
157 : 131
149: 139
132: 156
118: 170
98: 190
89:199

Saet
433

426 :
386 :
366 :
355
320:
304 .
263 :
244

027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

ze

251
255
310
310
347
371
385
431

1 437

Saetze

118:
113:
102 :
101 :

25
36
11



Michael Sittig
Sandro Holenstein
Michi Schaufelberger
Roman Fuellemann
Rolf Walser

Olaf Steiger
Patrick Huber
Erika Lenherr
Roman Schuler
Patrick Buechler
Ramona Eberle
Melanie Holenstein
Sheila Lanfranchi
Patrice Golay
Rene Kessler
Manfred Bhend
Melanie Herzog
Cindy Lanfranchi
Ruth Baumgartner
Marco Costelli
Stephan Ammon
Urs Bill

Cornelia Schneider
Rudolf Muellhaupt
Amanda Lanfranchi
Urs Voney

Marcel Grunder
Dimitriou Evangelos
Ali Abdallah

Janine Esposito
Joel Markwalder
Jessica Lanfranchi

Rnd.Sp. Heim-Team

PW 1

DVO 5
Schlarpe Darter 4
Fuurbrand
DVO 5
Fuurbrand
Pnoodarters
Pnoodarters
Pnoddarters
Pnoddarters
DVO 2

DVO 5
Pnoodarters
DVO 3

PW 1

DVO 3

DVO 2
Pnoodarters
Black Flyers
DVO 5

The Dartons
Schlarpe Darter 4
The Dartons
Black Flyers
Pnodddarters
Schlarpe Darter 4
DVO 2
Pnéodarters
PW 1

Black Flyers
Pnoddarters
Pnoddarters

PW

5th Avenue
Schlarpe Darter
Hannes

5th Avenue
Hannes
Gwolb
Gwolb
Gwolb
Gwolb

5th Avenue
5th Avenue
Gwolb

5th Avenue
PW

5th Avenue
5th Avenue
Gwolb
Dartloch

5th Avenue
Zur Baustelle
Schlarpe Darter
Zur Baustelle
Dartloch
Gwolb
Schlarpe Darter
5th Avenue
Gwolb

PW

Dartloch
Gwolb
Gwolb

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Gaststatte

Termin
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